
DATE TIME LEAGUE MATCH BET ODDS STAKE W-L ROLLING BANK
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03-Sep 15:00 Premier League Brentford vs Leeds Both teams to score 1.65 10.00 6.50 106.50

03-Sep 15:00 Premier League Chelsea vs West Ham Both teams to score 1.90
15:00 Premier League Tottenham vs Fulham Tottenham Win 1.53

2.90 5.00 9.50 116.00

04-Sep 14:00 Premier League Man Utd vs Arsenal Over 2.5+ goals 1.70
 17:30 Premier League Brighton vs Leicester Under 2.5+ goals 1.85

3.14 7.50 -7.50 108.50

05-Sep 16:30 Italy - Serie A Monza vs Atalanta Atalanta Win 1.80 10.00 8.00 116.50

06-Sep 20:00 UEFA Champions League Celtic vs Real Madrid Real Madrid Win 1.65
20:00 UEFA Champions League PSG vs Juventus PSG win 1.30

2.15 10.00 11.50 128.00

20:00 UEFA Champions League Dortmund vs Copenhagen Dortmund win 1.36
20:00 UEFA Champions League Sevilla vs Man City Man City win 1.33

1.80 10.00 8.00 136.00

07-Sep 20:00 UEFA Champions League Napoli vs Liverpool Both teams to score 1.60
UEFA Champions League Ajax vs Rangers Ajax Win 1.45

2.32 10.00 13.20 149.20

20:00 UEFA Champions League Club Brugge vs Leverkusen Both teams to score 1.88 10.00 -10.00 139.20

20:00 UEFA Champions League Tottenham vs Marseille Tottenham win 1.55 10.00 5.50 144.70

08-Sep 17:45 UEFA Europa League Zurich vs Arsenal Arsenal win 1.25
19:45 UEFA Europa League Lazio vs Feyenoord Over 2.5+ goals 1.60

2.00 14.00 14.00 158.70

09-Sep 19:00 Spain - La Liga Girona vs Valladolid Under 2.5+ goals 1.75 12.00 -12.00 146.70

10-Sep 14:30 Germany - Bundesliga Leipzig vs Dortmund Over 2.5+ goals 1.50 12.00 6.00 152.70

14:00 Italy - Serie A Napoli vs Spezia Napoli win 1.25
14:30 Germany - Bundesliga Hoffenheim vs Mainz Over 2.5+ goals 1.70

2.12 12.00 13.44 166.14

11-Sep 17:00 Italy - Serie A Lazio vs Verona Lazio win 1.60 15.00 9.00 175.14

12-Sep 19:45 Italy - Serie A Empoli vs Roma Both teams to score 1.80 15.00 12.00 187.14

13-Sep 17:45 UEFA Champions League Plzen vs Inter Inter win 1.50
20:00 UEFA Champions League Liverpool vs Ajax Liverpool win 1.54

2.30 15.00 19.50 206.64

20:00 UEFA Champions League Bayern Munich vs Barcelona Both teams to score 1.80 15.00 -15.00 191.64

20:00 UEFA Champions League Porto vs Club Brugge Porto win 1.44 15.00 -15.00 176.64

14-Sep 17:45 UEFA Champions League AC Milan vs Dinamo Zagreb AC Milan Win 1.33
20:00 UEFA Champions League Real Madrid vs Leizpig Real Madrid Win 1.65

2.20 15.00 18.00 194.64

20:00 UEFA Champions League Man City vs Dortmund Both teams to score 1.80
20:00 UEFA Champions League Macabi Haifa vs PSG PSG win 1.22

2.18 15.00 17.70 212.34

15-Sep No bets today

16-Sep 20:00 Premier League Aston Villa vs Southampton Aston Villa win 2.10 18.00 19.80 232.14



17-Sep 12:30 Premier League Wolves vs Man City Man City win 1.33
17:30 Premier League Tottenham vs Leicester Tottenham Win 1.53

2.18 18.00 21.24 253.38

18-Sep 12:00 Premier League Brentford vs Arsenal Over 2.5+ goals 1.77 20.00 15.40 268.78

19:45 France Ligue 1 Lyon vs PSG Both teams to score 1.75
19:45 Serie A AC Milan vs Napoli Both teams to score 1.75

3.06 20.00 -20.00 248.78

19-Sep No bets today INTERNATIONAL BREAK - BETS TO COME FROM THURSDAY

20-Sep No bets today

21-Sep No bets today

22-Sep 19:45 UEFA Nations League France vs Austra France win 1.44
19:45 UEFA Nations League Belgium vs Wales Belgium win 1.33

1.91 20.00 18.20 266.98

23-Sep No bets today

24-Sep 15:00 UEFA Nations League Armenia vs Ukraine Ukraine win 1.55
19:45 UEFA Nations League Scotland vs Ireland Both teams to score 2.15

3.30 20.00 46.00 312.98

25-Sep 19:45 UEFA Nations League Spain vs Switzerland Both teams to score 2.05
19:45 UEFA Nations League Czech Republic vs Portugal Portugal win 1.65

3.40 23.00 55.20 368.18

26-Sep 19:45 UEFA Nations League England vs Germany Over 2.5+ goals 1.90 25.00 22.50 390.68

27-Sep 19:45 UEFA Nations League Portugal vs Spain Both teams to score 1.84 25.00 -25.00 365.68

28-Sep No bets today INTERNATIONAL BREAK OVER - BETTING FRIDAY NIGHT 

29-Sep No bets today

30-Sep 19:30 Germany - Bundesliga Bayern Munich vs Leverkusen Bayern Munich win 1.35 25.00 8.75 374.43

01-Oct 12:30 Premier League Arsenal vs Tottenham Both teams to score 1.63
15:00 Premier League Fulham vs Newcastle Both teams to score 1.66

2.70 28.00 47.60 422.03

15:00 Premier League Bournemouth vs Brentford Both teams to score 1.75
15:00 Premier League Southampton vs Everton Both teams to score 1.85

3.23 28.00 -28.00 394.03

02-Oct 12:00 Italy Serie A Lazio vs Spezia Lazio win 1.42
14:00 Premier League Man City vs Man United Man City win 1.45

2.00 30.00 30.00 424.03

03-Oct 20:00 Premier League Leicester vs Nottingham Forest Leicester win 1.73 30.00 21.90 445.93

04-Oct 20:00 UEFA Champions League Inter vs Barcelona Both teams to score 1.88
20:00 UEFA Champions League Ajax vs Napoli Both teams to score 1.50

3.29 33.00 -33.00 412.93

05-Oct 20:00 UEFA Champions League Juventus vs Macabi Haifa Juventus win 1.40
20:00 UEFA Champions League Chelsea vs Ac Milan Chelsea win 1.75

2.45 30.00 43.50 456.43

20:00 UEFA Champions League Sevilla vs Dortmund Over 2.5+ goals 1.70
20:00 UEFA Champions League Benfica vs PSG Both teams to score 1.55

2.60 30.00 48.00 504.43

06-Oct 17:45 UEFA Nations League Monaco vs Trabzonspor Monaco win 1.50
20:00 UEFA Nations League Arsenal vs Bodo Glimt Arsenal win 1.20

1.80 33.00 26.40 530.83

07-Oct No bets today - 3 for Saturday coming



08-Oct 15:00 Premier League Bournemouth vs Leicester Both teams to score 1.72
15:00 Premier League Chelsea vs Wolves Chelsea win 1.50

2.58 35.00 55.30 586.13

15:00 Premier League Newcastle vs Brentford Newcastle win 1.70
15:00 Premier League Man City vs Southampton Man City win 1.12

1.90 35.00 31.50 617.63

15:00 England Championship Coventry vs Burnley Burnley win 2.30 35.00 45.50 663.13

09-Oct 14:00 Premier League Crystal Palace vs Leeds Palace win 2.05
16:30 Premier League Arsenal vs Liverpool Over 2.5+ goals 1.44

2.90 40.00 76.00 739.13

19:00 Premier League Everton vs Manchester United Both teams to score 1.65 40.00 26.00 765.13

19:45 Italy - Serie A Roma vs Lecces Roma win 1.45 40.00 18.00 783.13

10-Oct 19:45 Italy - Serie A Fiorentina vs Lazio Both teams to score 1.62
20:00 Premier League Nottingham Forest vs A. Villa Both teams to score 1.88

3.05 50.00 -50.00 733.13

11-Oct 20:00 UEFA Champions League PSG vs Benfica Both teams to score 1.63
20:00 UEFA Champions League Dortmund vs Sevilla Both teams to score 1.72

2.80 50.00 90.00 823.13

12-Oct 17:45 UEFA Champions League Napoli vs Ajax Both teams to score 1.50 50.00 25.00 848.13

20:00 UEFA Champions League Barcelona vs Inter Over 2.5+ goals 1.55
20:00 UEFA Champions League Tottenham vs Frankfurt Tottenham win 1.45

2.24 50.00 62.00 910.13

13-Oct 17:45 UEFA Europa Bodo Glimt vs Arsenal Arsenal win 1.50 50.00 25.00 935.13

20:00 UEFA Europa Man United vs Omonia Over 2.5+ goals 1.55 50.00 -50.00 885.13

14-Oct 20:00 Premier League Brentford vs Brighton Both teams to score 1.75 50.00 -50.00 835.13

15-Oct 15:00 Premier League Fulham vs Bournemouth Both teams to score 1.78
17:30 Premier League Tottenham vs Everton Tottenham win 1.45

2.58 50.00 79.00 914.13

15:00 England - Championship Burnley vs Swansea Burnley win 1.67 50.00 33.50 947.63

19:45 Italy Serie A Atalanta vs Sassuolo Atalanta win 1.65 50.00 32.50 980.13

16-Oct 14:00 Premier League Man United vs Newcastle Over 2.5+ goals 1.68 50.00 -50.00 930.13

14:15 Spain - La Liga Real Madrid vs Barcelona Over 2.5+ goals 1.47 50.00 23.50 953.63

17-Oct 19:45 Serie A - Italy Lecce vs Fiorentina Fiorentina win 2.10 50.00 -50.00 903.63

18-Oct 19:30 Premier League Brighton vs Nottingham Forest Brighton win 1.40 55.00 -55.00 848.63

19-Oct 19:30 Premier League Liverpool vs West Ham Liverpool win 1.45
20:15 Premier League Man United vs Tottenham Man United win 2.30

3.55 50.00 127.50 976.13

20-Oct 20:15 Premier League Leicester vs Leeds Leicester win 2.30 55.00 71.50 1047.63

21-Oct 19:45 Italy - Serie A Juventus vs Empoli Juventus win 1.36 55.00 19.80 1067.43

22-Oct 15:00 Premier League Man City vs Brighton Over 2.5+ goals 1.52
17:30 Premier League Chelsea vs Man United Both teams to score 1.66

2.52 55.00 83.60 1151.03

15:00 England - Championship Sunderland vs Burnley Burnley win 2.20 60.00 72.00 1223.03

23-Oct 14:00 Premier League Aston Villa vs Brentford Over 2.5+ goals 1.65
14:00 Premier League Leeds vs Fulham Over 2.5+ goals 1.90



3.13 60.00 127.80 1350.83

19:45 Italy - Serie A Roma vs Napoli Both teams to score 1.67 60.00 -60.00 1290.83

24-Oct 20:00 Premier League West Ham vs Bournemouth West Ham win 1.60 60.00 36.00 1326.83

25-Oct 17:45 UEFA Champions League Sevilla vs Copenhagen Sevilla win 1.45
20:00 UEFA Champions League PSG vs Maccabi Haifa PSG win 1.08

1.56 75.00 42.00 1368.83

20:00 UEFA Champions League Leipzig vs Real Madrid Over 2.5+ goals 1.68
20:00 UEFA Champions League Benfica vs Juventus Both teams to score 1.74

2.94 70.00 135.80 1504.63

26-Oct 20:00 UEFA Champions League Tottenham vs Sporting Both teams to score 1.85 70.00 59.50 1564.13

20:00 UEFA Champions League Ajax vs Liverpool Both teams to score 1.62
20:00 UEFA Champions League Barcelona vs Bayern Munich Both teams to score 1.55

2.94 70.00 -70.00 1494.13

27-Oct No bets today

28-Oct No bets today

29-Oct 12:30 Premier League Leicester vs Man City Man City win 1.40
15:00 Premier League Bournemouth vs Tottenham Tottenham win 1.75

2.45 70.00 101.50 1595.63

15:00 Premier League Brighton vs Chelsea Both teams to score 1.75 70.00 52.50 1648.13

19:45 Premier League Liverpool vs Leeds Both teams to score 1.80 70.00 56.00 1704.13

30-Oct 15:00 Premier League Arsenal vs Nottingham Forest Arsenal win 1.20
17:15 Premier League Man United vs West Ham Man United win 1.70

2.04 75.00 78.00 1782.13

15:00 France - Ligue 1 Monaco vs Angers Moncaco win 1.45 75.00 33.75 1815.88

31-Oct 17:30 Italy - Serie A Verona vs Roma Roma win 1.85 75.00 63.75 1879.63

01-Nov 20:00 UEFA Champions League Liverpool vs Napoli Liverpool win 1.96
20:00 UEFA Champions League Plzen vs Barcelona Barcelona win 1.34

2.62 80.00 129.60 2009.23

02-Nov 17:45 UEFA Champions League Real Madrid vs Celtic Real Madrid win 1.20
20:00 UEFA Champions League Man City vs Sevilla Man City win 1.30

1.56 100.00 56.00 2065.23

20:00 UEFA Champions League Juventus vs PSG Both teams to score 1.72
20:00 UEFA Champions League AC Milan vs Salzburg Both teams to score 1.50

2.58 80.00 -80.00 1985.23

19:45 England - Championship Burnley vs Rotherham Burnley win 1.40 80.00 32.00 2017.23

19:45 England - Championship Norwich vs QPR Norwich win 2.00 80.00 -80.00 1937.23

03-Nov 20:00 UEFA Europa League Arsenal vs Zurich Arsenal win 1.15
20:00 UEFA Europa League Roma vs Ludogorets Roma win 1.38

1.58 100.00 58.00 1995.23

04-Nov No bets today

05-Nov 12:30 England - Championship Sheffield United vs Burnley Both teams to score 1.74 100.00 74.00 2069.23

15:00 Premier League Leeds vs Bournemouth Over 2.5+ goals 1.70
15:00 Premier League Man City vs Fulham Man City win 1.20

2.04 100.00 104.00 2173.23

06-Nov 12:00 Premier League Chelsea vs Arsenal Both teams to score 1.68 100.00 -100.00 2073.23

14:00 Premier League Aston Villa vs Man United Both teams to score 1.72
14:00 Premier League West Ham vs Crystal Palace Both teams to score 1.95



3.35 100.00 235.00 2308.23

16:30 Premier League Tottenham vs Liverpool Both teams to score 1.55 100.00 55.00 2363.23

07-Nov No bets today

08-Nov 19:30 Germany - Bundesliga Bayern vs Bremen Bayern Munich Win 1.15
20:30 Spain - La Liga Osasuna vs Barcelona Barcelona win 1.55

1.78 110.00 85.80 2449.03

09-Nov 19:30 Germany - Bundesliga Leizpig vs Feiburg Leipzig win 1.75 110.00 82.50 2531.53

10-Nov 19:45 Italy - Serie A Lazio vs Monza Lazio win 1.70
20:30 Spain - La Liga Real Madrid vs Cadiz Real Madrid win 1.20

2.04 110.00 114.40 2645.93

11-Nov 20:00 France - Ligue 1 Lyon vs Nice Both teams to score 1.85 110.00 93.50 2739.43

12-Nov 12:30 Premier League Man City vs Brentford Man City win 1.15
12:30 Scottish Premier St Mirren vs Rangers Rangers win 1.45

1.66 120.00 -120.00 2619.43

15:00 Premier League Tottenham vs Leeds Tottenham win 1.30
15:00 Premier League Liverpool vs Southampton Liverpool win 1.68

2.18 120.00 141.60 2761.03

13-Nov 11:30 Italy - Serie A Atalanta vs Inter Both teams to score 1.50 120.00 60.00 2821.03

14:00 Premier League Brighton vs Aston Villa Both teams to score 1.90
16:30 Premier League Fulham vs Man United Man United win 1.85

3.15 120.00 258.00 3079.03

WORLD CUP BREAK - BETS TO START WHEN THE TOURNAMENT STARTS

14-Nov No bets today

15-Nov No bets today

16-Nov No bets today

17-Nov No bets today

18-Nov No bets today

19-Nov No bets today WORLD CUP STARTS TOMORROW - BETS TO COME

20-Nov No bets today

21-Nov 13:00 World Cup England vs Iran England win 1.35
16:00 World Cup Senegal vs Netherlands Netherlands win 1.60

2.16 120.00 139.20 3218.23

22-Nov 10:00 World Cup Argentina vs Saudi Arabia Argentina win 1.35
19:00 World Cup France vs Australia France win 1.22

1.64 120.00 -120.00 3098.23

23-Nov 19:00 World Cup Belgium vs Canada Belgium win 1.50 120.00 60.00 3158.23

24-Nov 10:00 World Cup Switzerland vs Cameroon Switzerland win 1.80 140.00 112.00 3270.23
16:00 World Cup Portugal vs Ghana Portugal win 1.30
19:00 World Cup Brazil vs Serbia Brazil win 1.44

NB: THIS IS A TREBLE 3.36 140.00 330.40 3600.63

25-Nov 16:00 World Cup Netherlands vs Ecuador Both teams to score 2.10
19:00 World Cup England vs USA Both teams to score 2.22

4.60 140.00 -140.00 3460.63

26-Nov 13:00 World Cup Poland vs Saudi Arabia Poland win 1.70 140.00 98.00 3558.63

16:00 World Cup France vs Denmark France win 1.82
19:00 World Cup Argentina vs Mexico Argentina win 1.50

2.72 140.00 240.80 3799.43



27-Nov 16:00 World Cup Croatia vs Canada Croatia win 2.15 160.00 184.00 3983.43

19:00 World Cup Spain vs Germany Spain win 2.20 160.00 -160.00 3823.43

28-Nov 13:00 World Cup South Korea vs Ghana Both teams to score 2.00 160.00 160.00 3983.43

16:00 World Cup Brazil vs Switzerland Brazil win 1.90
19:00 World Cup Portugal vs Uruguay Portugal win 1.50

2.72 160.00 275.20 4258.63

29-Nov 15:00 World Cup Netherlands vs Qatar Netherlands win 1.20
19:00 World Cup Wales vs England England win 1.42

1.70 175.00 122.50 4381.13

30-Nov 15:00 World Cup Australia vs Denmark Denmark win 1.45
19:00 World Cup Poland vs Argentina Argentina win 1.44

2.00 175.00 -175.00 4206.13

01-Dec 15:00 World Cup Canada vs Morocco Both teams to score 2.10
19:00 World Cup Japan vs Spain Spain win 1.47

3.00 175.00 -175.00 4031.13

02-Dec 15:00 World Cup South Korea vs Portugal Both teams to score 1.85
19:00 World Cup Ghana vs Uruguay Uruguay win 1.80

3.33 175.00 407.75 4438.88

03-Dec 15:00 World Cup Netherlands vs USA Netherlands win 1.90
19:00 World Cup Argentina vs Australia Argentina win 1.25

2.36 175.00 238.00 4676.88

04-Dec 15:00 World Cup England vs Senegal England win 1.60
19:00 World Cup France vs Poland France win 1.36

2.17 175.00 204.75 4881.63

05-Dec No bets today

06-Dec 19:00 World Cup Portugal vs Switzerland Portugal win 1.90 175.00 157.50 5039.13

07-Dec No bets today

08-Dec No bets today

09-Dec 19:00 World Cup Netherlands vs Argentina Both teams to score 2.00 175.00 175.00 5214.13

10-Dec 19:00 World Cup England vs France England to qualify 2.20 185.00 -185.00 5029.13

11-Dec 19:00 World Cup Argentina vs Croatia Argentina win 2.00 195.00 195.00 5224.13
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